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HOUSE TYPE H6
2 Bed, 3 Person

Area:
Ground Floor 67.3m²
(Storage                   3.1m²)
______________________
TOTAL            67.3m²

House No.: 37 & 38

KITCHEN / DINING /LIVING
28.0m2

HP
1.2m2

ROOF PLAN
(Scale 1:50)

FRONT ELEVATION
(Scale 1:50)

REAR ELEVATION
(Scale 1:50)

BEDROOM 1
13.4m2

BEDROOM 2
8.1m2

STORE
1.5m2

SIDE ELEVATION 01
(Scale 1:50)

ST.
0.7m2

ST.
0.9m2

SECTION AA
(Scale 1:50)

WET ROOM ENTRANCE HALL

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
(Scale 1:50)

WET
ROOM
6.6m²

ENTRANCE
HALL
4.4m2

rwgt

rwgt

rwgt

rwgt

108

A

108
A

108

A

108
A

P O S T

4050

66
10

1350

10
80

4050

11700
12000

73
12

35
97

40
1621

25
29

00

13
00

4165

70
0

2485

49
31

74
5

49
31

49
13

26
00

16
08

50256952

49
13

24
42 27
00

76
12

50
0

2700

25
00

±0.00 GFL

+4.91m RL

SIDE ELEVATION 02
(Scale 1:50)

49
13

68
251250

Selected
concrete
roof tiles

Selected
Aluclad

windows

Selected
 Brick

Concrete canopy
roof over

Entrance Door

Selected nap
plaster finish

Selected
concrete
roof tiles

Selected
concrete
roof tiles

Selected
Aluclad
doors

Selected
aluminium
Fascia, soffit,
gutters and
downpipes

Selected nap
plaster finish

Foundations to structural
Engineer details and

specifications

Precast concrete
Canopy over Main
Entrance Door to
later detail

Selected
 Brick

Selected Aluclad
windows, with
obscured glass to
wet room

Selected nap
plaster finish

Based on model H16 of the Design Manual for Quality Housing
(2022) of the Department of Housing, Local Government and
Heritage

Refer to Site Plan for exact location 

NOTE:
· ALL SERVICES, LEVELS AND STRUCTURE TO ENGINEERS

DETAILS/SPECIFICATION.
· NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.
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